
APSACS Secretariat 
Date Sheet First Term Examination (Warm Region) 

Classes IV – VIII (Session 2024-25) 

Date Day Class IV Class V Class VI Class VII Class VIII 

11 Oct 2024 Friday Revision - - - 

12 Oct 2024 Saturday - Science Math History 

13 Oct 2024 Sunday - - - - 

14 Oct 2024 Monday Revision / Make-up Assessments English Urdu - 

15 Oct 2024 Tuesday Revision / Make-up Assessments - - Math 

16 Oct 2024 Wednesday Revision / Make-up Assessments Islamiyat Geography - 

17 Oct 2024 Thursday Revision / Make-up Assessments - - Urdu 

18 Oct 2024 Friday Math Science - - Computer Science 

19 Oct 2024 Saturday - - Math Science - 

20 Oct 2024 Sunday - - - - - 

21 Oct 2024 Monday Science Math History Islamiyat Science 

22 Oct 2024 Tuesday - - - Computer Science English 

23 Oct 2024 Wednesday Urdu English Urdu - - 

24 Oct 2024 Thursday - - Computer Science English Geography 

25 Oct 2024 Friday English Urdu - - - 

26 Oct 2024 Saturday - - Geography History Islamiyat 
 



Note: 
Timing during the Centralized Assessments / Term Exams will be: 

for classes IV-V :      0900-1100 hrs 

for classes VI-VIII :      0900 – 1200 hrs  

Students to report their school at least 30 min prior (i.e. 8:30 am) positively. 

Practical Marks IV-V will be based on regular embedded assessment. 
Centralized Computer Science Practical (Classes VI-VIII), however, to be held as per following schedule:- 

Class     Date  Day  Max. Duration 
VIII 7 Oct 2024 Monday 90 mins (2 x periods), each group 
VII 8 Oct 2024 Tuesday 90 mins (2 x periods), each group 
VI 9 Oct 2024 Wednesday 90 mins (2 x periods), each group 

 

Final Result Day 
Saturday, 2 Nov 2024 

 


